
 

       

CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series 
Sponsored by Williams Performance Friction 

 
Event # 7 Results 

August 15th 2004, Hosted by MCO 
Results are 'Official' 
Organizer – Chuck P. 

  
   Name                Status  Club             Vehicle                    Tire     Best Time  (Backup%)   Points 
    Sponsors 
 
                                                Class C Modified 
1  Bill R                      St.Lac.      85 Toyota MR2                              52.569  ( 53.446)  100.000 
2  Patrick Y                   HADA         93 Honda Civic Si                          52.995  ( 53.008)   99.196 
3  Bill R                      St.Lac.      85 Toyota MR2                              54.353  ( 54.932)   96.717 
4  Ted S                                    00 Subaru Imprezza                         57.662  ( 58.165)   91.167 
5  Jim H                                    00 Subaru Imprezza                         58.232  ( 58.688)   90.275 
 
                                                Class D Modified 
This small class was scored based on Family M PAX Average  46.576 divided by the PAX factor .894  
1  Klaus W                     MCO          85 BMW 325es                               54.629  ( 54.646)   95.368 
 
                                             Class A Street Prepared 
This small class was scored based on Family P PAX Average  45.226 divided by the PAX factor .869  
1  Steven F                    MCO          02 Honda S2000                             59.263  ( 59.749)   87.820 
 
                                               Class B Super Stock 
This small class was scored based on Family R PAX Average  45.522 divided by the PAX factor .835  
1  Fritz M                                  04 Nissan 350Z                             54.683  ( 55.019)   99.697 
 
                                             Class C Street Prepared 
This small class was scored based on Family P PAX Average  45.226 divided by the PAX factor .858  
1  David T                     MSOC         91 Mazda Miata                             53.791  ( 54.316)   97.994 
 



 

       

                                               Class C Super Stock 
This small class gets full points. It beat the Family R PAX Average  45.522 divided by the PAX factor .833  
1  Jay W                       MSOC         01 Mazda Miata                             53.155  ( 53.220)  100.000 
    PocketLogger.com / iwantamazda/ Williams Performance Friction / Wheel & Tire Zone 
2  Norman B                    MCO          97 VW Golf GTI                             61.456  ( 61.464)   86.492 
 
                                             Class D Street Prepared 
1  Andrew C                    TLMC         01 VW GTi                                  53.538  ( 53.686)  100.000 
2  Mike A                      WOSCA        00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS                   53.725  ( 54.289)   99.651 
3  Luca P                      WOSCA        00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS                   53.747  ( 53.778)   99.611 
4  Tony M                      BARC         89 Mini Cooper S                           54.455  ( 54.886)   98.316 
    autocosmetic.com / Wheel & Tire Zone 
5  Robin E                     MCO          99 Subaru Impreza                          55.931  ( 56.670)   95.721 
6  Wes S                       BMW-OR       03 Mazda MazdaSpeed                        56.496  ( 57.031)   94.764 
 
                                               Class D Super Stock 
1  Doug L                      PMSC         03 Mazda MazdaSpeed                        54.970  ( 55.025)  100.000 
2  Wes T                       HADA         92 Honda Civic Si                          55.122  ( 55.334)   99.724 
    Reaction Grafix / Tsunami Technologies / Wheel & Tire Zone / Mobil 1 / Williams Performance Friction 
3  Marshall M                  WOSCA        97 Honda Prelude                           55.323  ( 56.958)   99.361 
    Thames OK Tire and Service 
4  Stefan L                    WOSCA        01 Dodge Neon                              56.237  ( 56.964)   97.747 
 
                                             Class E Street Prepared 
1  Peter L                     WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              52.987  ( 53.312)  100.000 
2  Tony K                      WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              53.611  ( 54.285)   98.836 
3  Tashko S                N   MLRC         91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi                    57.693  ( 58.225)   91.843 
    Brullen Exhaust 
 
                                               Class E Super Stock 
1  Daniel F                    WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              54.750  ( 54.790)  100.000 
2  Peter W                     WOSCA        04 Subaru WRX Wagon                        55.569  ( 56.512)   98.526 
3  Allan P                     MCO          99 Eagle Talon TSI                         56.184  ( 56.954)   97.447 
4  Rhys H                  N   WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              56.843  ( 57.897)   96.317 
5  Geoff C                                  02 Subaru WRX                              57.541  ( 57.761)   95.149 
6  Greg v                      MCO          02 Ford Mustang                            57.782  ( 58.557)   94.752 
7  Rob D                                    03 Subaru WRX                             264.374  (  DNF  )   20.709 
 



 

       

                                             Class F Street Prepared 
1  Greg K                                   93 Honda Civic                             55.140  ( 56.218)  100.000 
2  Joe T                       WOSCA        00 Subaru Legacy GT                        55.405  ( 55.549)   99.521 
    Marinos Subaru / Williams Performance Friction / Japanese Automotive / Bully Clutch 
3  Tod F                       TLMC         93 Honda Civic                             56.293  ( 56.560)   97.951 
4  Matt B                      MLRC         93 Honda Civic                             56.310  ( 56.378)   97.922 
5  Chuck P                                  92 Honda Civic                             56.977  ( 57.510)   96.775 
6  Kerry L                     WOSCA        97 Subaru Legacy GT                        59.420  (261.244)   92.797 
 
                                               Class F Super Stock 
1  David S                     TAC          91 Mazda Protege GT                        57.862  ( 57.878)  100.000 
2  Bob B                       MCO          92 Nissan NX2000                           59.079  ( 59.259)   97.940 
3  Guy P                       MCO          95 VW Golf GL 2.0                          59.439  ( 59.646)   97.346 
4  Gary H                      OMSC         92 Suzuki Swift GT                         62.428  ( 65.973)   92.685 
5  John W                                   00 Volkswagen Golf TDI                     63.548  ( 64.404)   91.052 
6  Kevin W                                  98 Honda Civic                             68.424  ( 68.883)   84.563 
 
                                                     A Stock 
This small class was scored based on Family S PAX Average  45.089 divided by the PAX factor .828  
1  Trung D                 N   WOSCA        04 Subaru Impreza STI                      55.208  ( 56.125)   98.637 
2  Alain H                     ????         04 Subaru STi                              56.406  ( 56.674)   96.542 
 
                                                     C Stock 
1  Robert T                N   TAC          00 Mazda Miata                             55.905  ( 56.083)  100.000 
2  Rob H                       TAC          02 Mazda Miata                             60.202  ( 60.630)   92.862 
3  Brian L                     PMSC         97 Mazda Miata                             60.301  ( 61.534)   92.709 
 
                                                     D Stock 
1  Brian S                 N   TAC          03 Mazdaspeed Protege                      55.426  ( 55.520)  100.000 
2  Bruce J                     MCO          03 Nissan Sentra Spec V                    56.128  ( 56.205)   98.749 
3  Aleida D                                 03 Nissan Sentra                           62.813  ( 63.193)   88.239 
 
                                                     E Stock 
1  Jeff J                                   90 Mazda Miata                             57.924  ( 58.257)  100.000 
2  Stephen D                                03 Ford Mustang GT                         59.383  ( 60.139)   97.543 
3  Dave G                                   76 Datsun 280Z                             63.707  ( 64.345)   90.922 
 



 

       

                                                     G Stock 
1  Ralph O                     WOSCA        99 Honda Prelude                           57.011  ( 57.123)  100.000 
2  Ken W                       MCO          98 Saturn SL2                              59.844  ( 61.007)   95.266 
3  John M                      MCO          00 Saturn SL2                              60.584  ( 61.047)   94.102 
4  Brian S                                  04 Mazda 6 GT                              61.036  ( 61.046)   93.405 
5  Chris S                                  02 Nissan Sentra SER                       76.000  (284.701)   75.014 
 
                                                     H Stock 
1  Jason D                     HADA         93 Honda Civic                             57.994  ( 58.087)  100.000 
    SIERRA Equipment / www.intralink360.com / TNA Performance 
2  Simon S                     TAC          00 Mazda Protoge                           58.012  ( 58.143)   99.968 
3  Ivano D                 N   WOSCA        00 Subaru Legacy                           58.493  ( 58.723)   99.146 
4  Don L                                    02 Mini Mini Cooper                        60.452  ( 61.452)   95.933 
5  Guillermo A                 HADA         00 Honda Insight                           61.063  ( 61.187)   94.974 
6  Gregory C                                92 Plymouth Shadow                         61.120  ( 61.267)   94.885 
7  Luc B                       MCO          97 Suzuki Esteem                           61.351  ( 61.414)   94.528 
8  Matt P                                   94 Chevy Cavalier                          62.371  ( 63.000)   92.982 
9  Opal G                                   02 Honda Insight                           65.037  ( 65.255)   89.170 
 
 
                    STATUS LEGEND 
              N = Novice 
 
NOTE: For this event it was decided to turn propositioning off due to weather conditions. 
 
              Family    Family PAX Average 
                M             46.576 
                P             45.226 
                R             45.522 
                S             45.089 
              Event PAX Average=  45.355 



 

       

 
                                        TOP 10 COMPETITORS FOR EVENT  7 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  David S                      TAC         91 Mazda Protege GT          RFSS      57.862  ( 57.878)   100.000 
2  Daniel F                     WOSCA       02 Subaru WRX                RESS      54.750  ( 54.790)   100.000 
3  Doug L                       PMSC        03 Mazda MazdaSpeed          RDSS      54.970  ( 55.025)   100.000 
4  Jay W                        MSOC        01 Mazda Miata               RCSS      53.155  ( 53.220)   100.000 
5  Jason D                      HADA        93 Honda Civic               SHS       57.994  ( 58.087)   100.000 
6  Brian S                 N    TAC         03 Mazdaspeed Protege        SDS       55.426  ( 55.520)   100.000 
7  Ralph O                      WOSCA       99 Honda Prelude             SGS       57.011  ( 57.123)   100.000 
8  Andrew C                     TLMC        01 VW GTi                    PDSP      53.538  ( 53.686)   100.000 
9  Robert T                N    TAC         00 Mazda Miata               SCS       55.905  ( 56.083)   100.000 
10 Jeff J                                   90 Mazda Miata               SES       57.924  ( 58.257)   100.000 
 
                                          TOP 10 NOVICES FOR EVENT  7 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  Brian S                 N    TAC         03 Mazdaspeed Protege        SDS       55.426  ( 55.520)   100.000 
2  Robert T                N    TAC         00 Mazda Miata               SCS       55.905  ( 56.083)   100.000 
3  Ivano D                 N    WOSCA       00 Subaru Legacy             SHS       58.493  ( 58.723)    99.146 
4  Trung D                 N    WOSCA       04 Subaru Impreza STI        SAS       55.208  ( 56.125)    98.637 
5  Rhys H                  N    WOSCA       02 Subaru WRX                RESS      56.843  ( 57.897)    96.317 
6  Tashko S                N    MLRC        91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi      PESP      57.693  ( 58.225)    91.843 
 
                                      FASTEST 10 COMPETITORS FOR EVENT  7 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  Bill R                       St.Lac.     85 Toyota MR2                MCM       52.569  ( 53.446)   100.000 
2  Peter L                      WOSCA       02 Subaru WRX                PESP      52.987  ( 53.312)   100.000 
3  Patrick Y                    HADA        93 Honda Civic Si            MCM       52.995  ( 53.008)    99.196 
4  Jay W                        MSOC        01 Mazda Miata               RCSS      53.155  ( 53.220)   100.000 
5  Andrew C                     TLMC        01 VW GTi                    PDSP      53.538  ( 53.686)   100.000 
6  Tony K                       WOSCA       02 Subaru WRX                PESP      53.611  ( 54.285)    98.836 
7  Mike A                       WOSCA       00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS     PDSP      53.725  ( 54.289)    99.651 
8  Luca P                       WOSCA       00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS     PDSP      53.747  ( 53.778)    99.611 
9  David T                      MSOC        91 Mazda Miata               PCSP      53.791  ( 54.316)    97.994 
10 Bill R                       St.Lac.     85 Toyota MR2                MCM       54.353  ( 54.932)    96.717 
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CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series
Sponsored by Williams Performance Friction

Event # 7 of CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series - Hosted by MCO

Number First Name Surname Class Car FTD

1 106 Bill R MCM 85 Toyota MR2 52.569
2 79 Peter L PESP 02 Subaru WRX 52.987
3 23 Patrick Y MCM 93 Honda Civic SI 52.995
4 97 Jay W RCSS 01 Mazda Miata 53.155
5 91 Andrew C PDSP 01 VW Beetle 1.8T 53.538
6 55 Tony K PESP 02 Subaru WRX 53.611
7 101 Mike A PDSP 00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS 53.725
8 84 Luca P PDSP 00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS 53.747
9 82 David T PCSP 91 Mazda Miata 53.791
10 160 Bill R MCM 85 Toyota MR2 54.353
11 71 Tony M PDSP 89 Mini Cooper S 54.455
12 419 Klaus W MDM 85 BMW 325es 54.629
13 435 Fritz M RBSS 04 Nissan 350Z 54.683
14 94 Daniel F RESS 02 Subaru WRX 54.750
15 46 Doug L RDSS 03 Mazda MazdaSpeed 54.970
16 8 Wes T RDSS 92 Honda Civic Si 55.122
17 444 Greg K PFSP 93 Honda Civic 55.140
18 30 Trung D SAS 04 Subaru Impreza STI 55.208
19 25 Marshall M RDSS 97 Honda Prelude 55.323
20 85 Joe T PFSP 00 Subaru Legacy GT 55.405
21 119 Brian S SDS 03 Mazdaspeed Protege 55.426
22 103 Peter W RESS 04 Subaru WRX Wagon 55.569
23 72 Robert T SCS 00 Mazda Miata 55.905
24 118 Robin E PDSP 99 Subaru Impreza 55.931
25 433 Bruce J SDS 03 Nissan Sentra Spec V 56.128
26 99 Allan P RESS 99 Eagle Talon TSI 56.184
27 169 Stefan L RDSS 01 Dodge Neon 56.237
28 40 Tod F PFSP 93 Honda Civic 56.293
29 10 Matt B PFSP 93 Toyota Paseo 56.310
30 132 Alain H SAS 04 Subaru STi 56.406
31 188 Wes S PDSP 03 Mazda MazdaSpeed 56.496
32 60 Rhys H RESS 02 Subaru WRX 56.843
33 412 Chuck P PFSP 92 Honda Civic 56.977
34 64 Ralph O SGS 99 Honda Prelude 57.011
35 415 Geoff C RESS 02 Subaru WRX 57.541
36 473 Ted S MCM 00 Subaru Imprezza 57.662
37 105 Tashko S PESP 91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi 57.693
38 418 Greg V RESS 02 Ford Mustang 57.782
39 288 David S RFSS 91 Mazda Protege GT 57.862
40 409 Jeff J SES 90 Mazda Miata 57.924
41 34 Jason D SHS 93 Honda Civic 57.994
42 95 Simon S SHS 00 Mazda Protege 58.012
43 501 Jim H MCM 00 Subaru Imprezza 58.232
44 413 Ivano D SHS 00 Subaru Legacy 58.493
45 407 Bob B RFSS 92 Nissan NX2000 59.079
46 404 Steven F PASP 02 Honda S2000 59.263
47 411 Stephen D SES 03 Ford Mustang GT 59.383
48 487 Guy P RFSS 95 VW Golf GL 2.0 59.439
49 479 Ken W SGS 98 Saturn SL2 59.844
50 24 Rob H SCS 02 Mazda Miata 60.202



51 19 Brian L SCS 97 Mazda Miata 60.301
52 436 Don L SHS 02 Mini Mini Cooper 60.452
53 416 John M SGS 00 Saturn SL2 60.584
54 496 Brian S SGS 04 Mazda 6 GT 61.036
55 70 Guillermo A SHS 00 Honda Insight 61.063
56 409 Gregory C SHS 92 Plymouth Sundace 61.120
57 454 Luc B SHS 97 Suzuki Esteem 61.351
58 449 Norman B RCSS 97 VW Golf GTI 61.456
59 403 Matt P SHS 94 Chevy Cavalier 62.371
60 65 Gary H RFSS 92 Suzuki Swift GT 62.428
61 511 Aleida D SDS 03 Nissan Sentra 62.813
62 408 John W RFSS 00 Volkswagen Golf TDI 63.548
63 410 Dave G SES 72 Datsun 280Z 63.707
64 413 Opal G SHS 02 Honda Insight 65.037
65 502 Kevin W RFSS 98 Honda Civic 68.424
66 120 Kerry L PFSP 97 Subaru Legacy GT 261.244
67 402 Rob D RESS 03 Subaru WRX 264.374
68 406 Chris S SGS 02 Nissan Sentra SER 284.701


